
Head Lettuce Salad .................... 4.15
Our Special Combination Salad 4.15
Large Combination Salad......... 5.95
Large Vegetable Salad.... .......... 7.05

SALADS

 
  

Egg Wedges, Ripe Olives, Anchovies,

GREEK SALAD
Topped with Feta Cheese,

and Pepperocini
Served with Our House Dressing

9.95

CHEF'S SALAD
With Ham, Salami, Cheese and Beef

Choice of Dressing
9.75

GRILLED
CHICKEN SALAD

Our Salad topped with sliced, Grilled
 Chicken Breast and a sprinkle of Feta

 Cheese - your choice of dressing
9.95

dressings
Pizza Palace Roquefort Cheese

1000 Island - Italian - French
Honey Mustard - Ranch - Caesar

Fat Free Italian

4.50

Apple or Cherry ........................... 4.15
Blackbottom ................................. 4.50
Coconut .........................................

desserts

pizza palace
merchandise

T-Shirts ..... 15.00

Hats ..... 20.00

 

Hamburger Deluxe .......................4.15
Cheeseburger Deluxe ..................4.85
Baked Ham ....................................4.50
Ham and Swiss on Rye...............5.15
Grilled Cheese ..............................3.75
Barbecued Pork .............................4.50
Boneless Fish Sandwich ............4.50

Ham and Cheese on Toast.........4.95
Chicken Sandwich .......................4.65
Chicken Plus .................................5.25

with Ham and Swiss Cheese
Grilled Chicken Sandwich ..........6.15
Corned Beef on Rye ....................5.85
Salami.............................................5.15
Swiss Cheese on Rye ................. 4.25
Hot Pastrami .................................7.25
Meat Ball Sandwich .....................7.25
Hoagie............................................7.25

SANDWICHES

pizza palace
special

1/4 lb. Ground Beef Burger 

4.95
with Our Sauce cheese .75 extra

sirloin steak
sandwich

Served open faced on Toast with
Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato,

French Fries, Onion Rings 
9.95

Coke, Sprite, Diet Coke, Orange Soda,
Dr. Pepper & Iced Tea

 Buffalo Wings ................................ 7.95
 French Fries ................................ 2.50

 Half Order... 4.25      Whole Order... 6.25

SIDE ORDERS

our famous hand-breaded
 onion rings  

 

Beer................................................ 4.15
Coffee.............................................   3.00

DRINKS

Small... 1.85  Medium... 2.00  Large... 2.50

865.524.4388

let us help with 

your next group event!

www.visitpizzapalace.com

cash only  .  ATM available

DINNERS

Golden Fried Shrimp      With Cocktail Sauce and Tartar Sauce,
       Salad,    Onion Rings, French Fries           ......14.50

Ground Tenderloin Steak                 With Grilled Onions, Salad,  

Onion Rings, French Fries .......13.25

½ Fried Chicken With Salad, Onion Rings, French Fries
Cooked Fresh To Order ..............................13.75

 ............ ............................. .............................Lasagna (Meat  & Cheese) 10.75

Fish Plate       With Cocktail Sauce and Tartar Sauce,
        Salad, Onion Rings, French Fries  ............................... 12.75

12.95Veal Cutlet a la Parmigiana                         Served with Spaghetti,
                         Salad and Onion Rings

 ...... 

Meat Sauce, Parmesan Cheese ............. 8.95

Meat Balls, Parmesan Cheese ...............10.00
Mushrooms, Parmesan Cheese ............10.00

Pepperoni, Parmesan Cheese ...............10.00

Child's Spaghetti, Meat Sauce  ............... 6.15

Famous Spaghetti
Featuring

Our Secret Recipe
Meat Sauce

With Our Meat Sauce  ............................. 8.95
With Meat Balls, Parmesan Cheese  ........ 9.95

Jumbo Beef Ravioli

Chicken Strips With Sweet and Sour Sauce
French Fries, Onion Rings  ............................... 7.50

1.    Cheese ................................

 2. Green Pepper and Onions
  3. Pepperoni ............................

        

  4. Sausage...............................

5. Combination of Any Two ....

6. Ground Beef ........................

7. Mushrooms .........................

 8. Ham......................................

 9. Anchovy ...............................

10. Choice of 4 Toppings .......

11. Super (All Ingredients)  ....

12. Greek Pizza (Feta Cheese)

Also Available:  Black Olives, Green Olives, Sliced Tomatoes, Pepperoncini and Jalapeno

Double Cheese ..................

7.75

       
       

9.35

       

9.75

       

9.75

       

10.95

       

9.75

       

9.75
9.75

9.75

12.50

14.25

9.75
1.50

       

11.25    
13.75   

     

13.95  

     

13.95

     

17.25 

     

13.95 

     

13.95

    

19.75

18.25

13.95

13.95

13.95
2.05

     

     

     

   

     
     

15.25
16.75
17.25

17.25

19.25

17.25

17.25
17.25

17.25

21.25

23.50

17.25
2.75

Small 10'' Large 14''Medium 12''

Homemade Pizza Pie
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